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200903300001
16370

03/30/2009
02:28:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LANGDON,
FREDERICK L

200203280001
44401

Other:SEE
INST

200904060001
25910

04/06/2009
04:05:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROOKS
CHARLES E

200205080002
17030

200904080001
29590

04/08/2009
12:24:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TALLEY,
MICHAEL
EUGENE

29 34 Lot#:16
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200904230001
49820

04/23/2009
01:17:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

200802070000
51610

200908040002
98030

08/04/2009
10:17:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

26 149 Lot#:909
Book:26
Pg:149
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
SECTOR 9

200908240003
24530

08/24/2009
10:38:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061212000
604640

200908130003
12400

08/13/2009
02:31:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PETTY
ANDREA L

Instr
#:20020821000
397320

200909150003
51880

09/15/2009
12:04:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
PATRICK S

Legacy #:2000-
29650 Instr
#:20000830000
296501

Other:SEE
INST

200909250003
67450

09/25/2009
02:11:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

41 31 Lot#:100
Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M 1ST
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

200909250003
67480

09/25/2009
02:11:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

41 31 Lot#:100
Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M FIRST
AMENDED
PLAT



200910200003
94800

10/20/2009
12:25:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20091020000
394580

Other:SEE
INST

200910220003
98280

10/22/2009
01:47:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BUCK LTD 30 71 Instr
#:20080326000
121690

Lot#:10
Book:30 Pg:71
Sub:HAYSBUR
Y
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT

200910220003
98290

10/22/2009
01:47:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20050512000
230220

Other:SEE
INST

200910220003
98290

10/22/2009
01:47:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

33 120 Instr
#:20050512000
230220

Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:120
Sub:HAYES
COMMERCIAL
PARK

200910220003
98290

10/22/2009
01:47:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

30 71 Instr
#:20050512000
230220

Lot#:11
Book:30 Pg:71
Sub:HAYSBUR
Y
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE I

200910230003
99480

10/23/2009
10:58:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20090220000
061070

200911130004
24350

11/13/2009
12:44:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

22 36 Instr
#:20060804000
377640

Lot#:1154
Book:22 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
PHASE II

200911180004
29630

11/18/2009
02:11:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 102 Instr
#:20090803000
296810

Lot#:46
Book:40
Pg:102
Sub:CHASE
LAKE PHASE
2A

200911200004
32050

11/20/2009
10:51:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 130 Instr
#:20090629000
248990

Lot#:9 Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

200911200004
32060

11/20/2009
10:53:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 102 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:2 Book:40
Pg:102
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2A FINAL
PLAT

200911200004
32060

11/20/2009
10:53:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:15
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT



200911200004
32060

11/20/2009
10:53:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:33
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

200911200004
33280

11/20/2009
02:57:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

ROSSER
DARRYL C

22 27 Instr
#:20061031000
536510

Lot#:17
Book:22 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200911200004
33290

11/20/2009
02:57:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BB & T
MORTGAGE

22 27 Instr
#:20061031000
536510

Lot#:17
Book:22 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200911300004
39330

11/30/2009
02:04:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:23
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

200911300004
39330

11/30/2009
02:04:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:30
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

200911040004
13260

11/04/2009
02:58:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 102 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:44
Book:40
Pg:102
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2A FINAL
PLAT

200911040004
13260

11/04/2009
02:58:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:25
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

200911040004
13260

11/04/2009
02:58:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:40
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

200904230001
49830

04/23/2009
01:17:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

200802070000
51600


