Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2009;										ecorded=	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200903300001 16370	03/30/2009 02:28:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGDON, FREDERICK L					200203280001 44401	Other:SEE INST
200904060001 25910	04/06/2009 04:05:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROOKS CHARLES E					200205080002 17030	
200904080001 29590	04/08/2009 12:24:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TALLEY, MICHAEL EUGENE			29	34		Lot#:16 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200904230001 49820	04/23/2009 01:17:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					200802070000 51610	
200908040002 98030	08/04/2009 10:17:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			26	149		Lot#:909 Book:26 Pg:149 Sub:OLD CAHABA SECTOR 9
200908240003 24530	08/24/2009 10:38:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061212000 604640	
200908130003 12400	08/13/2009 02:31:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PETTY ANDREA L					Instr #:20020821000 397320	
200909150003 51880	09/15/2009 12:04:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN PATRICK S					Legacy #:2000- 29650 Instr #:20000830000 296501	Other:SEE INST
200909250003 67450	09/25/2009 02:11:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC			41	31		Lot#:100 Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M 1ST AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
200909250003 67480	09/25/2009 02:11:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC			41	31		Lot#:100 Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M FIRST AMENDED PLAT

200910200003 94800	10/20/2009 12:25:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20091020000 394580	Other:SEE INST
200910220003 98280	10/22/2009 01:47:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BUCK LTD		30	71	Instr #:20080326000 121690	Lot#:10 Book:30 Pg:71 Sub:HAYSBUR Y
										COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE I FINAL PLAT
200910220003 98290	10/22/2009 01:47:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FORESIGHT DEVELOPMEN T LLC				Instr #:20050512000 230220	Other:SEE INST
200910220003 98290	10/22/2009 01:47:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FORESIGHT DEVELOPMEN T LLC		33	120	Instr #:20050512000 230220	Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:120 Sub:HAYES COMMERCIAL PARK
200910220003 98290	10/22/2009 01:47:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FORESIGHT DEVELOPMEN T LLC		30	71	Instr #:20050512000 230220	Lot#:11 Book:30 Pg:71 Sub:HAYSBUR Y COMMERCIAL
200910230003 99480	10/23/2009 10:58:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC				Instr #:20090220000 061070	PARK PHASE I
200911130004 24350	11/13/2009 12:44:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		22	36	Instr #:20060804000 377640	Lot#:1154 Book:22 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 11TH SECTOR PHASE II
200911180004 29630	11/18/2009 02:11:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC		40	102	Instr #:20090803000 296810	Lot#:46 Book:40 Pg:102 Sub:CHASE LAKE PHASE 2A
200911200004 32050	11/20/2009 10:51:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC		40	130	Instr #:20090629000 248990	Lot#:9 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
200911200004 32060	11/20/2009 10:53:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC		40	102	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:2 Book:40 Pg:102 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2A FINAL PLAT
200911200004 32060	11/20/2009 10:53:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC		40	130	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:15 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT

200911200004 32060	11/20/2009 10:53:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:33 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
200911200004 33280	11/20/2009 02:57:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	ROSSER DARRYL C	22	27	Instr #:20061031000 536510	Lot#:17 Book:22 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE 4TH SECTOR PHASE II
200911200004 33290	11/20/2009 02:57:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BB & T MORTGAGE	22	27	Instr #:20061031000 536510	Lot#:17 Book:22 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE 4TH SECTOR PHASE II
200911300004 39330	11/30/2009 02:04:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	40	130	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:23 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
200911300004 39330	11/30/2009 02:04:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:30 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
200911040004	11/04/2009 02:58:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	40	102	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:44 Book:40 Pg:102 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2A FINAL PLAT
200911040004 13260	11/04/2009 02:58:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:25 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
200911040004 13260	11/04/2009 02:58:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:40 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
200904230001 49830	04/23/2009 01:17:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC			200802070000 51600	